
4ο ΕΚ Περιστερίου Ημέρες/Ώρες ενημέρωσης γονέων 

3ο ημερήσιο ΕΠΑΛ Περιστερίου 

Τομέας Πληροφορικής 

Τμήμα Ημέρα 
Ώρες 

Εκπαιδευτικοί 
Από Έως 

Β' τάξη 

Πληροφορικής 

 

Παρασκευή 
10:20 

(3η) 

12:00 

(4η) 

Τατσιώνας 

Βασίλα 

Σιδηρόπουλος  

Πάνου 

 

Τμήμα Ημέρα 
Ώρες 

Εκπαιδευτικοί 
Από Έως 

 
 

Γ' τάξη 

Πληροφορικής 

 
Τρίτη 

 
 

12:00 

(5η) 

 
 

13:40 

(6η) 

Τατσιώνας 

Τσαπρούνη 

Βασίλα 

Δρακόπουλος 

Σιδηρόπουλος 

Πάνου 
 

 


